^ m * CYPRESS
l'in Description
CY54/74FCT2543T
Function Tabid121
Name Description
O E A R A-lo B Output Enable Input (Active- L O W )
O E B A U-lo A Output Enable Input (Active L.OW)
C E A B A-to-B Enable Input (Active L O W )

9 — 1 6 4
CY54/74FCT2543T
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package type
Operating
Range
4.4 C Y74FCT2543 DTQC Q13 24-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP Commercial 4.4
CY74FCT2543DTSOC S13 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
Commercial
C\1 wcvzswvvc p n / t ^ A ?A t ()rm Mil) MnlflftH DIP rnmmflrd nl
CY74FCT2543CTQC 0 ) 3 24-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP
rnmmflrd nl
CY74FCT2543CTSOC S13 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
rnmmflrd nl
fi.l CY54FCT2543CTDMB D14 24-Lead (300-Mil) CerDIP Military fi.l
CY54FCT2543CTLMB L64 28-Square Leadless Chip Carrier
Military
6.5 CY74FCT2543ATPC P13/13A 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial 6.5
< Y74I t ' l ' lS l lATQC O M 2'1-Ltiid (ISO-Mil) QSOP
Commercial 6.5
CY74FCT2543ATSOC SI3 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
Commercial
7.5 CY54FC 12543 ATDMB 1514 24-Lead (300-Mil) CerDIP Military 7.5
CY54FCT2543ATLMB L64 28-Square Leadless Chip Carrier
Military
8.5 CY74FCT2543TPC P13/13 A 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial 8.5
( Y74FCT2543TOC 0 1 3 24-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP
Commercial 8.5
l V Wl'TZrHAI'SLK 513 24-l,eaii (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
Commercial